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FSB 6 MKII FSB 8 MKII
Payload Diagram FSB6 Mkl

SR 0~ 8kg 0~ 12kg
HIVH-N5YR 15+ 0 £,
K>/ FINRSYS 340 740 g’

T 5
FIhE +90° ~ -70° g,
KSR BRBAMTE TR Lok #ERs S
KoIN- DV75
HASTVL—b 254 REPA RO-RTL—K S
HASTL—b Payload Diagram FSB8 MKkl
254 kg reomm 0
NASTL—h PN Y ms e 125
B2 AFARTL—NA 1/4" 22, JvFE> -

S— 100
FRERY Z5/KTL—ME 1/4" 23, 3/8" 23 g
R — 40 ~ + 60T <
BE 2.5 kg 2.6 kg S

] 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
Total load (kg)
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‘ s. Mk II - System Package (75mm 3U—X]

LiL

OEM VIV

FSB 6 MKII 75/2 AL GS

FSB 6 MKII 75/2 CF GS

FSB 8 MKII 75/2 AL GS

FSB 8 MKII 75/2 CF GS

A RIS

0~

8 kg

0~

12 kg

SATLER

5.4 kg

4.9 kg

5.6 kg

5.0 kg

SAThEE
2Ty (BRI

59 ~ 175 cm

EHoME

PIVEZOL

H=R>T7A =

PIWEZUL

H=R>TrA\—

BRSO X

87

cm

SAT LB

(2yRZTLwH -]

FSB 6 MKII AwR / Tripod 75/2 AL /
J59>RZTLvE— [ \vs

FSB 6 MKII AYR / Tripod 75/2 CF /
I3V RZTLYA— | Ny

FSB 8 MKII AyR / Tripod 75/2 AL /
I3V RZTLYA— | Ny

FSB 8 MKIIAYR / Tripod 75/2 CF /
J3UYRZTLYE— [ )Ny

FSB 6 MKII 75/2 AL MS

FSB 6 MKII 75/2 CF MS

FSB 8 MKII 75/2 AL MS

FSB 8 MKII 75/2 CF MS

AY RS

0~

8 kg

0~

12 kg

SATLAER

5.2 kg

4.7 kg

5.4 kg

4.9 kg

SAThEE
2T Lyh (e

81 ~ 171 cm

ZHIOME

PIVIZOL

H=R>TrA)\—

PIVIZUL

H—RTrA =

BRI OYAX

87

cm

SRT LR

BEVWShEE :
J4FH KT OFI3a>YI1-Yyav A lkREtt
T 105-0011 RREFEXZNE 3-1-38

ZRE=THEE 1F
TEL:03-5777-8040 FAX: 03-5777-8041

FSB 6 MKIIAwR / Tripod 75/2 AL /
RIS~ [ SIN=T4—h [ Xy

FSB 6 MKII AWK / Tripod 75/2 CF /
SYRZTVYH— | SIN=D4=h | Nys

KIRAT1Z
T 531-0072

FSB 8 MKII AWK / Tripod 75/2 AL /
SYRZILYH— | SIN=D4=h [ Nwd

KRIRfdtX S0 5-2-13
TEL: 06-6359-2440 FAX: 06-6359-2441

https://videndum-vps.jp

FSB 8 MKII AWK / Tripod 75/2 CF /
SYRATLYA— [ SIN=T4—k / Nyl
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